LAB 300NUNIVERSAL COMBINED MACHINE 300mm (12") VERSION
Universal combined machine 300 mm
(12") versions. This flexible and compact
machining centre can carry out all
operations in a small space at a
convenient price offering complete Mini
Max quality and highly advanced
solutions for precision, reliability and
safety.
Technical specifications
Circular saw
 Standard carriage stroke
  1300 mm   51"
 Max. blade diameter    250 mm  10"
 Max. blade cutting height    80 mm  3 1/8"
 Max. cut at rip fence    800mm 31½"
Jointer
 Working width     300mm 12"
 Total table length     1260 mm  49½""
 Cutter block speed     5100 rpm
 Knife dimensions - mm    300 x 30 x 3  12"x 1- 1/8" x 1/8"
Planer
 Table size      450x300 mm  17¾"x 12"
 Min/max working height    3/205 mm   1/8"min. / 8"max.
 Max. stock removal     4 mm   1/8"
 Feed speed       7 m/min.   23 feet/min.
Shaper
 Spindle projection above table   115 mm   4½"
 Spindle speed at 60 Hz STD   3500-6600-8000 r.p.m.
 Spindle shaft available    30,35,40 & 50mm ¾", 1", 1¼"
 3 Motors      3,6hp, 2,7Kw, 60Hz
Overall net weight 390 Kg or 860lbs